

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1) Clearing & Grubbing of Road					
Land — E/I					
Qty V.P 27 in 1 of TMB					
0.68 Hec @ Rs 48496.70/Hec Rs 33657.76					
2) Dismantling of existing					
Structure — E/I					
Qty V.P 27 in 2 of TMB = 0.89 m ³					
Qty V.P 35 in 1 of TMB = 3.00 m ³					
3.89 m ³					
3.89 m ³ @ Rs 463.25/m ³ Rs 1802.04					
Qty V.P 27 in 2 of TMB = 0.84 m ³					
Qty V.P 35 in 1 of TMB = 6.72 m ³					
7.56 m ³					
7.56 m ³ @ Rs 1091.92/m ³ Rs 8254.92					
3) Dismantling of stone masonry					
Brick masonry for existing structure					
Qty V.P 27 in 3 of TMB = 55.44 m ³					
Qty V.P 35 in 1 of TMB = 63.90 m ³					
119.34 m ³					
119.34 m ³ @ Rs 228.72/m ³ Rs 27295.44					
4) Removing all type H.P					
— E/I					
Qty V.P 27 in 4 of T.M.B					
5.00 m @ Rs 228.68/m Rs 1143.40					
5) Excavation of soil for Box					
Culvert — E/I					
Qty V.P 28 in 5 of T.M.B					
4039.00 m ³ @ 74.10/m ³ Rs 76989.90					
(Continuation)					
Rs 149193.06					

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D.	
1.7) Excavation for structure E/I			B.F	PS	149143.06
6.) E/W excavation for structure E/I					
Qty V.P 28 in 6 of T.M.B					
31.32 m ³ @ RS 285.17/m ³				PS	8931.52
7.) Plv Acc Grade MIS — E/I					
Qty V.P 28 in 7 of T.M.B					
4.10 m ³ @ RS 5134.82/m ³				PS	21052.76
8.) Brick masonry work in CM (1:4) in head wall — E/I					
Qty V.P 28 in 8 of T.M.B					
27.74 m ³ @ RS 5868.34/m ³				PS	162787.75
9.) Plv and laying rec pipe NPS — E/I					
Qty V.P 29 in 9 of T.M.B					
15.0 m @ RS 1102.94/m				PS	16544.10
10.) Plastering with CM (1:4) on brick work — E/I					
Qty V.P 29 in 10 of T.M.B					
76.96 m ² @ RS 149.54/m ²				L	11508.60
11.) Painting on parapet wall (Black & white) — E/I					
Qty V.P 29 in 11 of T.M.B					
24.96 m ² @ RS 95.63/m ²				PS	2386.92
12.) Plv GSB G-11 material — E/I					
Qty V.P 29 in 12 of T.M.B					
604.16 m ³ @ RS 2120.38/m ³				PS	1281048.78
				PS	1653403.49

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
			Bf	Rs	1653403.49
13.) Plv & laying WBM Gr-2 — E/I					
Qty V.P 29 in B of T.M.B					
220.22 m ² @ Rs 375.83/m ²				Rs	835917.68
14.) Plv & laying WBM Gr-3 — E/I					
Qty V.P 30 in 14 of T.M.B					
429.53 m ² @ Rs 3503.11/m ²				Rs	1504690.84
15.) Plv and applying Bitum Coat with Bitumen emulsion — E/I					
Qty V.P 30 in 15 of T.M.B					
5184.34 m ² @ Rs 41.83/m ²				Rs	216855.94
16.) Plv and applying Tack Coat — E/I					
Qty V.P 30 in 16 of T.M.B					
17620.27 m ² @ Rs 14.18/m ²				Rs	249855.43
17.) Plv Patch work over WBM using M.S.S. — E/I					
Qty V.P 31 in 17 of T.M.B					
5879.02 m ² @ Rs 191.05/m ²				Rs	1123186.77
18.) Plv and laying S.D.B.C layer 25 mm thick — E/I					
Qty V.P 31 in 18 of T.M.B					
293.53 m ² @ Rs 9591.13/m ²				Rs	2815284.00
19.) Const of up-reinforced PCC Pavement — E/I					
Qty V.P 31 in 19 of T.M.B (Continuation)					
181.80 m ² @ Rs 6104.49/m ²				Rs	1109785.00
				Rs	9534082.15

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
			BF	RS	7534082.15
20) Const of subgrade and earthen shoulder — E/I					
Qty V.P 31 in 20 of T.M.B					
1195.00 m ² @ RS 176.75/m ²				RS	211216.00
21) Plv & fixing logo of Project Bd — E/I					
Qty V.P 32 in 21 of T.M.B = 01 NO					
Qty V.P 40 in 10 of T.M.B = 09 NOS					
					⇒ 05 NOS
05 NOS @ RS 9258.17/Each				RS	46290.85
22) Road marking with Hot applied — E/I					
Qty V.P 32 in 22 of T.M.B					
for 620 m ² @ RS 735.90/m ²				RS	455948.00
for 60 m ² @ RS 820.56/m ²				RS	49234.80
23) Plv & fixing Rec Acc NB 300 mm — E/I					
Qty V.P 35 in 2 of T.M.B					
52.50 m @ RS 964.47/m				RS	50634.68
24) E.W excavation for Structure — E/I					
Qty V.P 36 in 1 of T.M.B					
169.42 m ³ @ RS 285.17/m ³				RS	48313.50
25) Sand filling in foundation Trenches as per Drg — E/I					
Qty V.P 36 in 2 of T.M.B					
2.51 m ³ @ RS 449.06/m ³				RS	1127.14
					RS 1039684.12

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D.	
			B.F	RS	10396847.12
26) PCC Grade M15 in open for foundation — E/I					
Qty V.P 36 in 1 of T.M.B					
25.30 m ³ @ RS 5184.82/m ³				RS	129911.00
27) Plv PCC Grade M20 below G.L — E/I					
Qty V.P 36 in 1 of T.M.B					
108.15 m ³ @ RS 5974.36/m ³				RS	64617.03
28) Plv PCC Grade M20 in sub structure — E/I					
Qty V.P 37 in 1 of T.M.B					
52.52 m ³ @ RS 6065.70/m ³				RS	318570.56
29) Plv weep holes in rec/are abutment, wing wall, & wall — E/I					
Qty V.P 37 in 2 of T.M.B					
56 Nos @ RS 118.32/each				RS	6625.92
30) Supplying, fitting & placing H.P.S.D. Bed for abutment cap & Disturb					
Qty V.P 37 in 1 of T.M.B = 505.52 kg					
Qty V.P 38 in 1 of T.M.B = 752.026 kg					
					31257.538 kg
					≈ 1.26 MT
1.26 MT @ RS 59471.20/MT				RS	74933.71
31) PCC/REC M20 Grade in sub structure — E/I					
Qty V.P 37 in 2 of T.M.B					
14.73 m ³ @ RS 6065.70/m ³				RS	89347.76
(Continuation)					RS 1166263.10

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	RS	11662363.10
<u>32</u> <u>35</u>) RCC M25 Grade in Deck slab in super structure — E/I					
Qty V.P 38 in 2 of T.M.B					
9.22 m ³ @ RS 6774.52/m ³ RS					62461.07
<u>33</u> <u>45</u>) Plv and laying 75 mm wearing coat M30 Grade					
including Reinforcement — E/I					
Qty V.P 38 in 3 of T.M.B					
56.25 m ³ @ RS 11269.50/m ³ RS					633909.38
<u>34</u> <u>37</u>) Plv and filling joint sealing compound — E/I					
Qty V.P 38 in 4 of T.M.B					
30 m ³ @ RS 38.48/m RS					1154.40
<u>35</u> <u>39</u>) Drainage spouts complete as per D.D. — E/I					
Qty V.P 38 in 5 of T.M.B					
4 Nos @ RS 222.18 Each RS					888.72
<u>36</u> <u>42</u>) Back masonry in CM (1:3) m existing parapet — E/I					
Qty V.P 38 in 1 of T.M.B					
14.40 m ³ @ RS 5720/m ³ RS					82368.00
<u>37</u> <u>43</u>) Plastering with CM (1:4) — E/I					
Qty V.P 39 in 1 of T.M.B					
100.80 m ² @ RS 149.54/m ² RS					15073.63
				RS	12458218.30

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
			87	Rs.	12458218.30
38) Painting on plaster wall on existing culvert — E/I					
Qty V.P 39 in 3 of T.M.B					
100.80 m ² @ Rs 95.63 / m ² — E/I					9639.50
39) Painting on plaster wall on 2.00 m dia. culvert — E/I					
53.12 m ² @ Rs 95.63 / m ² — E/I					5079.87
40) Plv and fixing KM Local Stone Grade MIS — E/I					
Qty V.P 39 in 5 of T.M.B					
5 Nos @ Rs 2153.2 / Each — E/I					10767.60
41) Plv and fixing 200mm Local Stone — E/I					
Qty V.P 39 in 6 of T.M.B					
14 Nos @ Rs 602.31 / Each — E/I					8432.34
42) Plv & fixing Direction and place identification sign — E/I					
Qty V.P 39 in 7 of T.M.B					
9.60 m ² @ Rs 12267.62 / m ² — E/I					117769.15
43) RCC MIS Grade boundary Pillar — E/I					
Qty V.P 39 in 8 of T.M.B					
40 Nos @ Rs 517.89 / Each — E/I					20715.60
44) Plv & fixing 200 Reflective Conspicuous, mandatory & information sign — E/I					
Qty V.P 40 in 9 of T.M.B					
27 Nos @ Rs 3591.47 / Each — E/I					96969.69
2 Nos @ Rs 3690.81 / Each — E/I					7381.62
600 x 400 mm Rectangular sign @ Rs 3561.69 / Each — E/I					24931.83
					12759905.52

(Continuation)

